GRASS CONTROL

Model HS/HSR

Dimension, mm (L x W x H)

Working Width, cm

For Tractor, Hp

3-Point Linkage, CAT
Universal Driveshaft
Blade Speed at 540 rpm
Cutting Heights, cm

No of Blades

Size of Blades, mm
With Front and Rear Roller
Type of Blade

Weight (kg)

(Blade

A heavy-duty performer, HS 34 is equally suitable for road-side
and plantations maintenance as for undergrowth clearing.

Fitted with clutch protection, this machine is capable of
slashing bushes and small trees. Heavy-duty blades,
mounted in hardened journal - swing back if hitting
major objects. Universal PTO drive shaft with clutch

HS34/150
1717 x 1713 x 1015

150
60-90hp

NO

300

HSR34/150
2030x 1713 x 1015

1/l
A6 c/w FF2 Slip Clutch
778
1-10
2
75x12
YES NO
Cranked and Swing
340 380

+*HOWARD

HS34/180
2012 x 1967 x 1050

HS/HSR
34/150

34/180
2=

HSR34/180
2325 x 1967 x 1050
180

70-95hp

YES

440

(PTO Drive Shaft

10

www.dailieng.com.my



