



Model HS/HSR	HS34/150	HSR34/150	HS34/180	HSR34/180
Dimension, mm (L x W x H)	1717 x 1713 x 1015	2030 x 1713 x 1015	2012 x 1967 x 1050	2325 x 1967 x 1050
Working Width, cm	150		180	
For Tractor, Hp	60-90hp		70-95hp	
3-Point Linkage, CAT	I/II			
Universal Driveshaft	A6 c/w FF2 Slip Clutch			
Blade Speed at 540 rpm	778			
Cutting Heights, cm	1-10			
No of Blades	2			
Size of Blades, mm	75 x 12			
With Front and Rear Roller	NO	YES	NO	YES
Type of Blade	Cranked and Swing			
Weight (kg)	300	340	380	440







A heavy-duty performer, HS 34 is equally suitable for road-side and plantations maintenance as for undergrowth clearing.

Fitted with clutch protection, this machine is capable of slashing bushes and small trees. Heavy-duty blades, mounted in hardened journal - swing back if hitting major objects. Universal PTO drive shaft with clutch

